

Inland Real Estate Network, Inc.

Inland Real Estate Network is an Illinois licensed real estate brokerage entity and functions as a license holding company for brokers and managing brokers not actively engaged in real estate transactional activities.

Inland Real Estate Network is the perfect sponsor if:

- You are not seeking a full-time real estate career
- · You obtained your license for personal investment knowledge or career growth potential
- You are no longer in a license-required position and need a new sponsor
- · You are looking for a generous referral rate with licensees retaining 80% of all referral income they produce

Illinois Real Estate License Holding Company and Referral Organization

- Low annual membership fee
 Inland Real Estate Network's annual membership fee is only \$50
 Compare to other companies charging \$100 or more per year
- Network Sponsored Licensees
 No longer have to pay national, state or local dues
- Retain your license
 Keep your license active while you pursue other opportunities

For membership information contact:

Frank Getz 630-218-4924 | frank.getz@inlandgroup.com www.inlandbrokerage.com/iren Network@inlandgroup.com

2901 Butterfield Road Oak Brook, IL 60523

"Inland" refers to some or all of the entities that are a part of The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc., or the entity itself, which is comprised of a group of independent legal entities (sometimes referred to as "Inland member companies") some of which may be affiliates, share some common ownership or have been sponsored and managed by subsidiaries of Inland Real Estate Investment Corporation.